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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 25-Sep-10  To Date: 25/9/10
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount )
25-Sep-10 6:00 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 ESRNG On Ac. 225
25-8ep-10 6:01 1232 SaibabaD GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1;)‘(} On Ac. 300
25-Sep-i0  6:02 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% G On Ac. 300
25-8ep-10 6:03 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 lj G On Ac. 225
25-Sep-10 6:04 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 1530 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
25-8ep-10  6:05 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10  6:06 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 225
25-Sep-10 . 6:07 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 300
25-Sep-100 6:08 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.4 G On Ac. 225
25-Sep-10 6:09 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 15¢ 18:00 E.DG On Ac. 225
25-Sep-10 610 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ G On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10  6:11 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10 6:12 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3YG On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10 6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5)0 On Ac. 225
25-Sep-10 8:00 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-Sep-10  8:01 1195 Rekha AND Qv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-Sep-10  8:02 1469 Dummi Bai AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-Sep-1¢ 8:03 1354 Chandrika AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-Sep-10 8:04 1302 Subhash AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-Sep-10  8:05 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-8ep-10  8:06 1246 Kishore AND CQIvV MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-Sep-10 807 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-8ep-10  B:08 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
25-Sep-10  8:09 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
25-Sep-10  8:10° 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 8:11 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 t G On Ac. 150
25-8ep-10 8:12 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10  8:13 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10 8:14 £412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 8:15 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-8ep-10  8:16 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275 ~
25-Sep-t0 %17 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:18 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:19 1679 Rajesh AND Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275 —
25-Sep-10  8:20 1468 Hari AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 821 130! Katwari AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-5ep-10  8:22 1540 Vishnu AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  8:23 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 t G On Ac. 275 .
25-Sep-10 824 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-1¢  8:25 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-100  8:26 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:27 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:28 1254 Ramlaxman AND CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 273
y
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Sep-10 8:29 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. T 275
25-Sep-10 8:30 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
25-Sep-10 831 1408 Sukhanand AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10  8:32 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10  8:33 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. C150
25-Sep-10 8:34 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
25-Sep-10 8:35 1467 Anasurya AND  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  8:36 1204 Urmila AND Qv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
25-Sep-F0  8:37 1410 Trilok AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  8:38 1462 Narsing AND Qv MA 275.18:00 P F On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  8:39 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 840 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:41 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
25-Sep-1¢ 8:42 1197 DPhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 8:43 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 8:44 1575 Lalith Kumar AND ClV MH 150 18:00 | F On Ac, 150
25-Sep-10 845 1404 Dinesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10  8:46 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-19  8:47 1546 Agwar KAl CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  8:48 1470 Gopal KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 | G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:49 1552 Rambha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-Sep-10  8:5¢ 1536 Agaraim KAl Cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac,

25-8ep-10  B:51 535 Pinki KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.

25-8ep-10  8:52 1532 Gouardan war KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

25-Sep-i0  &:53 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  8:54 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-8ep-10  8:55 1405 Kamleshwari KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  8:56 1555 Raimuna KAI C1v FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
25-8ep-10 8:57 1494 Nandulal KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:38 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 8:59 1375 Nisha KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10 9:00 1496 Narendhar KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 i G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 9:01 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  9:02 1379 Manoj KAl CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10 9:03 [551 Latha KAl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  9:04 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv T 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-Sep-10 9:05 1381 Rajesh KAl Clv MA 273 1800 i G On Ac. 275
25-8ep-10  9:06 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-Sep-10 907 1495 Rakesh KAJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
25-8ep-10 9:08 1377 Latha KAl civ FH 130 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  9:09 1550 Raju KAI crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
25-Sep-10  9:10 1228 Vishwajith IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F )ﬂ/ByV 0
25-Sep-10 9:11 1229 WNaveen JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F /ﬁi‘f/B 0
25-Sep-10  9:12 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 I F N)/é:z 0
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Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
25-Sep-10 9:13 1231 Akai IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 P F /@/By\f 0
25-Sep-10  9:14 1430 Prabhakar IBA WAP  MA 0 18:00 1 F )Mﬁv\’ 0
25-Sep-10 9:15 1431 Venkatesh IBA WAP MA 0 1800 1 F y/y\’ 0
25-Sep-10 9116 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 I F Myv 0
25-Sep-10 9:17 1509 Ravindhar IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F "{N(jy\«’ ]
25-Sep-10  9:18 1510 Nakel IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 iF L Mil/ByV 0
25-8ep-10  9:19 1511 Videsh IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F H1By Vv 0
25-Sep-10 920 1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
25-8ep-10 9:21 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-i10  9:22 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, 200
25-Sep-10 9:23 1574 G .Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 18:00 i G On Ac. 300
25-8ep-10  9:24 1377 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-10 925 1576 R.BabuRao RBR  CEN cT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
25-8ep-10 9:26 1579 Suatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10  9:27 1583 RajaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ag, 200
25-8ep-10  9:28 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-10 929 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 £8:00 I G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-10  9:30 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-10 931 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
25-8ep-10 9:32 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN cT 300 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10 933 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
25-Sep-10 9:34 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 6Depf 140
25-8ep-10  9:35 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I €A }pt./ 140
25-Sep-10 9:36 1032 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA sy/ 140
25-Sep-10 9:37 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pe{ 160
25-Sep-10 9:38 1023  Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA pL. 160
25-Sep-10  9:39 1670 Prathima Devi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I F /j)WOfk 140
25-Sep-10  9:40 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F /1014 k 160
25-Sep-10 9:40 1371 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 b F .'(Lo‘mo:‘k 140
25-Sep-10  9:41 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F Wark 140
25-Sep-13 941 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F ) Work 160
25-Sep-10 942 1672 Tulasiamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F Mork 140
25-8ep-10  9:42 1014 G.Mannem MAN  EAR CT 300 18:00 1 F Work 300
25-Sep-10 9:43 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
25-8ep-10  9:44 1268  Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac 250
25-Sep-1)  9:44 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 £8:00 ! F H7 By V 0
25-Sep-10 9:45 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F /b?ﬂ// v 0
25-Sep-10 945 1698 Narsing Rao  HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F /By V 0
25-Sep-10 %46 1299  Shidhu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F LBV 0
25-Sep-10 947 1700 Vijay HAN  PAl MA ¢ 18:00 1 F /By V 0
25-Sep-10 947 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F /By vV 0
25-8ep-10  9:48 1708 Ramulln HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F 1/ByV 0
25-Sep-10  9:48 1688 Bhagyamma YAK ClV FH 130 £8:00 P G n Ac. 130
25-Sep-10 9:48 1687 Ramchandra YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

25-8ep-10  9:49 1485 Padma YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
25-Sep-10 9:49 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIvV CT 300 18:00 /(G On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10 9:50 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 (!)G On Ac, 300
25-Sep-10 9:30 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAL CT 0 18:00 ﬁ 2«\‘7 y Vv [
25-Sep-10 %51 §709 D.Vijay HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 )/F )\'lfy\v’ i)
25-8ep-10 951 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 % {N{B v 0
25-Sep-10 9:52 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAl MH 4} 13:00 J/F /By V 0
25-8ep-10 9:532 1691 Kondal Rao TAN PLU MA 250 1800 l/F On Ac. 230
25-Sep-10 9:53 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU cT 3060 18:00 [/F On Ac. 300
25-8ep-10  9:54 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 Z/F
25-Sep-10 9:35 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 Z/F
25-Sep-10 955 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE CT 300 18:00 l/G
25.8ep-10  9:56 1664 Sampath Redd VNR ELE  MA 250 18:00 (l/G
25-Sep-i0  9:56 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAl MH 0 1800 %
25-Sep-10 9:57 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 i"/G ) On Ac. 250
25-Sep-10  9:57 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC ELE MA 250 8§00 / On Ac. 250
25-Sep-10 9:58 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 fG On Ac. 250
25-Sep-10 9:58 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE CcT 300 18:00 2/(3 On Ac. 300
25-Sep-10 9:39 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / A Zg(pt. 250
25-Sep-10 959 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 //CA /p’t. 250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 26-Sep-10  To Date: 26/9/10

—d

Date In ID Name Cent  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
26-3ep-10  6:00 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 é/G On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10 6:0F 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 /1/ On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10 6:02 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 I/G} On Ac. 200
26-8ep-10  6:03 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 J/G On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10  6:04 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 / On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10 605 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 ;}G On Ac. 200
26-8ep-10  6:06 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 AI/G On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10  6:07 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 )/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10 6:08 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 i;G On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10  6:09 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 G On Ac, 159
26-Sep-10 6:10 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 260 15:.00 ‘)/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10  6:11 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 15:.00 J/G On Ag, 200
26-Sep-10  6:12 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 (I/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10 6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 d/G On Ac. 150
26-Sep-10 6:14 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 é/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-1¢  6:15 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 1500 L,I/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-1¢  6:16 1583 RajaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 (I/ On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10  6:17 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 15:.00 th On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10  6:18 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10  6:19 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 é/G’ On Ac. 204
26-Sep-10 620 1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 13:00 l/G On Ac. 200
26-Sep-10 6:21 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 G On Ac. 200
26-8ep-10 622 1574 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 15:00 G On Ac. 300
26-Sep-10 6:23 1576 R.Babu Rao RBR  CEN CT 300 15:00 (’/G On Ac. 300
26-Sep-10  6:24 1404 Dinesh KAI crv MH 150 15:00 d/G On Ac. 150
26-8ep-t0  6:25 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAl MA 0 15:00 }/13 il/ByV 0
26-5ep-10  6:26 1700 Vijay HAN  PAl MA 0 15:00 / F % o
26-Sep-10 627 1702 Bhassappa  HAN  PAl MM 0 15:00 Cr (w{w 0
26-5¢p-10 628 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAI MA 0 15:00 1/ E Cmﬁwv 0
26-Sep-10  6:29 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 0 1500 (I/F //(';V( 0
26-Sep-10  6:30 1709 D.Vijay HAN  PA] MH 0 15:00 /F \_7 Nil/ By~ ]
26-Sep-10  6:31 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAI CT 0 15:00 &F )mﬁ:: 0
26-Sep-10  8:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR  FH 140 17:00 VA (prt. 140
26-8ep-10  8:01 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 160 17:060 A/CA /pr{ 160
26-Sep-10  8:02 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 §7:00 L/CA /Dept/ 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
27-Sep-10 6:00 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 225"
27-Sep-10 6:01 1240 Raju GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 L.5/G On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 6:02 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 E.i)(; On Ac. 225
27-Sep-10 6:03 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5./G On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10  6:04 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 6:05 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 E8:00 I.;)'G On Ac. 225
27-8ep-10 6:06 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. 300
27-8ep-10 6:07 1366 Gopt GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
27-Sep-10 6:0% 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 !.:} On Ac. 300
27-8ep-10  6:09 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3/G On Ac. 225
27-Sep-100 6:10 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 158G On Ac. 225
27-Sep-10 611 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% G On Ac. 225
27-Sep-10 6:12 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 6:13 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 E.S; Cn Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 8:00 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH E30 18:00 1”G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 801 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
27-Sep-10  8:02 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 PG On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 8:03 1412 HeeraSingh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 8:04 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 8:05 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-8ep-10 8:06 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH £50 18:00 1 G On Ac. £50
27-Sep-t0  8:07 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 808 1188 Omprakash Ya AND Civ MH 150 18:00 b G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10  8:09 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 G On Ac, 150
27-Sep-10 8:10 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150~
27-Sep-1¢ 8:11 1246 Kishore AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10  8:12 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 813 1302 Subhash AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 814 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10  8:14 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-8ep-10 8:15 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10  8:15 1469 Dummi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-t0 216 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10  §:16 1203 Manohar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 817 1254 RamLaxman AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:17 1186 Bharath Patel AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10  8:18 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:18 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10  8:19 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 819 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
27-Sep-10 8:20 1540 Vishmu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:20 1301 Katwari AND CiV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:21 1468 Hari AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
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Date In 1D Nante Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

27-8ep-10 821 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:22 1353 RajaRam AND CIv MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:22 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 16 On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 823 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
27-Sep-1¢ 8:23 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:24 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH £5¢ 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 824 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 l F On Ac. 150
27-Sep-t0 825 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV ME 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
27-Sep-10 8:25 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10 8:26 1204 Ummila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10  8:27 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10  8:28 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F ’On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:28 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:29 466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:29 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 |l F On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 830 1404 Dinesh KAl CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10  8:30 1541 Shanth Kumar AND ClV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 831 1371 Omeshwar KAl CIv HM 300 13:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 831 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10 8:32 1546 Agwar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:32 1470 Gopal KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
27-Sep-10  8:33 1552 Rambha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
27-Sep-10 8:34 1536 Agaraim KAI Clv MH £50 18:00 1 G On Ac.
27-Sep-10 &34 1535 Pinki KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
27-8ep-10 835 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
27-8ep-10  8:35 1474 Lalitha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
27-Sep-10  8:36 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Civ FH 130 13:00 I G On Ac.
27-8ep-10  8:36 1530 Suresh warma KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
27-Sep-10  8:37 1555 Raimuna KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-8ep-10  8:37 1494 Nandulal KA} Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 273
27-Sep-10 838 1373 Shameer KAl civ MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
27-8ep-10 8:38 1496 Narendhar KAI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
27-Sep-10  8:39 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10  8:39 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 840 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10  §:40 1551 lLatha KAl CH FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10  8:4t 1533 Kamiesh kuma KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I-G On Ac. 150
27-8ep-10  8:41 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 E G On Ac. 150
27-8ep-10  8:42 1550 Raju KAI Crv MA 275 18:60 1 G On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 8:42 1377 Latha Katb-  Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
27-8ep-10 9:00 15399 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. ' 200
27-8ep-10 9:01 1583 RajaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-1¢ 9:02 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-10 903 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Sep-10 9:04 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-10 905 1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-10 9:06 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-10 9:07 1576 R.Babu Rao RBR  CEN CT 300 E8:00 1 G On Ac 300
27-Sep-10  9:08 1574 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
27-Sep-10 9:09 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
27-Sep-10 9:16 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On 200
27-Sep-10 9:10 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept, 140
27-Sep-10 911 1040 Narasimha  MAN EAR  MH 160 20:30 15 ca % pé. 240
27-Sep-10 9:11 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA )ept/ 140
27-Sep-10  9:12 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA 21)/ 160
27-Sep-10 9:12 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 §8:00 1 CA }ept/ 149
27-Sep-10  9:13 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 I F /gﬁk 160
27-Sep-10  9:14 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F 'Mk 140
27-Sep-10 9:14 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F /Jai/wg X 140
27-Sep-10 %15 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 | F 2 W, ‘ f40
27-Sep-16° %15 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F Jolf'W 160
27-8ep-10 916 1672 TFulastamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 | F Jots Worl 140
27-Sep-t0 917 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F “TobWork 160
27-Sep-10 9:18 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE CT 300 18:00 LG On Ac. 300
27-Sep-10 9:18 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 250
27-Sep-10 9:18 1489 Tulasiamma  YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10 9:19 1485 Padma YAK  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10 %19 (488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac
27-Sep-10 920 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 300 18:00 | G On Ac
27-Sep-1) 920 1661 RLM Chari YAR CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10 9:21 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac
27-8ep-10 9:21 1479 Srinu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10 922 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 PG On Ag
27-Sep-10 922 1696 Paravathi YAR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10  9:23 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-8ep-10 9:23 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac
27-Sep-10 924 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
27-Sep-10 %24 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F /@;yv i}
27-Sep-10 925 1699  A.Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F /ﬁﬁ v 0
27-Sep-10  9:26 1702 Bhassappa HAN PAI MH 0 18:00 I F )k% 0
27-8ep-10 9:26 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAl CT 0 18:00 1 F M 0
27-8ep-10 927 1709 D.Vijay HAN PAl  MH 0 18:00 L F ).»/ 0
27-Sep-10 928 1708 Ranmully HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 P F Tl / By'V 0
27-Sep-10 928 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 i F H1By vV 0
27-8ep-10 9:29 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F "/N'AV 0
27-Sep-10 929 1705 D.Santosh HAN  Pal MH 0 18:00 I F w7 By V 0
27-Sep-1¢ %30 ¥703 Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F < N7/ By vV 0
27-Sep-10 930 1299  Shidhu HAN  PAj MA 0 18:.00 I F Ny By V 0
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Date In ip Name Cent  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
27-Sep-10 9:31 1660 Krishna YAK CIV MA 275 18:06 /B On Ac. 275
27-Sep-10 9:31 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 / On Ac, 275
27-Sep-10 9:32 1691 KondalRao  TAN PLU  Ma 250 18:00 (\)F/ : OnAc. 250
27-Sep-10 933 1229 Naveen IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 / )ﬂﬁ N
27-Sep-10  9:33 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 E }i./\/
27-Sep-10  9:34 1509 Ravindhar IJBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 AF /By V
27-Sep-10 9:34 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP MH 0 E8:00 A /By V
27-Sep-10 9:35 1510 Nakul JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 ),/F
27-Sep-10 9:35 1511 Videsh IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 _l/F
27-8ep-10 936 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 360 18:00 J_/G
27-Sep-10  9:36 1572 Rajeey POC ELE MA 250 18:00 /
27-Sep-10 9:37 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 E
27-Sep-10 9:37 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC  ELE MA . 250 18:00 E
27-Sep-1¢ 938 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 Z/F
27-Sep-1¢ 939 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 I/E
27-8ep-10 9:39 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I
27-3ep-10  $:40 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CTt 300 18:00 %
27-Sep-10 940 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLE MA 250 18:00 ;/C
27-Sep-t0 941 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 “(I/Fq
27-Sep-10 941 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 (I/F 250
27-Sep-10 942 1499 Govind TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 Z/F 150
27-8ep-10 942 1500 Kulbheshan  TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 ﬁ 150
27-Sep-10°  9:43 1492 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 130 13:00 / 150
27-Sep-10 9:44 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 ﬁ))F\ 150
27-Sep-10 9:45 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 )A 2350

e e =
Certifiedby: | ™ . ECKED |
GUALIY/QUANTITY
. / " Dt
=20 oject Manager/Engg. By N \[[0“0
OD! VENTURES ,

e e e
TRODI VENTURES |

28 Septer'nl')é'r,-il) 10 Page 4 of 4




“Ts W ool _ ek
< sfalb— 1679 M»U‘VW“

GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 28-Sep-10 To Date: 28/9/10
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-Sep-10  6:00 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1'% G On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10 6:01 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 130 On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10 6:02 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 225
28-Sep-10 6:03 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1./ G On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10 6:04 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5YG On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10 6:05 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)’G On Ac. 300
28-8ep-10  6:06 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN  MH 150 18:00 I.DG On Ac, 225
28-3ep-10  6:07 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/°G On Ac. 225
28-Sep-10  6:08 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 300
28-8ep-10 6:09 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 LY G On Ac. 225
28-Sep-10 6:10 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. 300
28-5ep-10 611 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.9(} On Ac. 225
28-Sep-16 6:12 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5¢G On Ac. 225
23-Sep-10 6:13 1365 TulaRam GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L5/ G On Ac. 225
28-8ep-10 7:00 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:01 1679 Rajesh AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:02 1468 Hari AND CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac, 275
28-8ep-10  7:03 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-8ep-10  7:04 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 7:05 1355 Dilip AND CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 G On Ac,
28-Sep-10  7:06 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  7:07 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 ' G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10 7:08 1192 Rupalal AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:09 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:10 1254 Ram Laxman AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-8ep-10  7:11 1203 Manochar AND  CIv MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
28-8ep-10 712 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-8ep-10  7:13 1469 Dummi Bai AND Qv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10  7:14 1195 Rekha AND Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10  7:15 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-8ep-10 7:16 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 15G- 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-8ep-10  7:17 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH [50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:18 1675 Gopal AND Clv MH 150 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:19 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
28-Sep-10 7:20 1674 Mothi Lal AND Cilv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10 721 1680 Harindhar AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
28-Sep-10  7:22 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150 ,:
28-Sep-10 7:23 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 1530 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:24 1412 HeeraSingh  AND CIv. MR 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
28-3ep-10  7:25 1677 Bharath AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-k0  7:26 1408 Sukhanand AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 i G On Ag, 150
28-Sep-10  7:27 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 [ G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10 7:28 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
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Date In 11y Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Sep-10 7:29 1406 Mikhilesh AND  ClV MA, 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10 7:30 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  7:31 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10 7:32 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:33 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. [50
28-Sep-10  7;34 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:35 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10  7:36 1194 Jeethan AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
28-3ep-10  7:37 1410 Trilok AND Civ MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10 7:38 1462 WNarsing AND  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10 7:39 1513 Rohan AND Q1Iv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10 7:40 1466 Dhanawar AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275 -
28-Sep-10  7:41 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 F On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:42 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10  7:43 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH . 156 18:00 1 F On Ag. 150
28-8ep-10  7:44 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
28-3ep-t0 745 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
28-5ep-10 746 1377 Latha KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10 7:47 1550 Raju KAL CHv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:48 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  7:49 1370 Kaileshwar KAI Clv CTt 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
28-8ep-10  7:50 1379 Manoj KAI cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  7:51 1372 Rajashekar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 7:52 1496 Warendhar KAI v MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  7:53 1494 Nandulal KAI v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac,
28-Sep-10  7:54 1555 Raimuna KAl c FH 130 18:00 1 G Cn Ac.
28-Sep-10 7:55 1405 Kamleshwari KA| CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  7:56 1530 Suresh warma KAJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  7:57 1474 Lalitha KAl Clv FH 130 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  7:58 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 7:59 1535 Pinki KAI Qv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
28-Sep-10 8:00 1536 Agaraim KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  8:01 1552 Rambha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 802 1470 Gopal KAl cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  8:03 1546 Agwar KAI CIv MA, 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 804 1549 Urmila KAI Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
28-8ep-10 8:05 1371 Omeshwar KAl Ccv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 8:06 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac,
28-Sep-10  8:07 1373 Shameer KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-8ep-10  8:08 1551 Latha KAI Civ FRH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  8:09 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 8:10 1583 Raja Rao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac.
28-Sep-10 8:11 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
28-Sep-10  8:12 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-Sep-10  8:13 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
28-Sep-10  8:14 1597 DharmaRaoc RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
28-8ep-10  8:15 1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
28-3¢p-10  8:16 1576 RBabuRao RBR CEN CT 300 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  8:17 1574 G .Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  8:18 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G COn Ac, 130
28-Sep-10 8:19 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
28-Sep-10  9:00 1660 Krishna YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
28-8ep-10  9:01 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  9:02 1482 Yakoob.M YAK  Clv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
28-3ep-10 9:03 1658 Guru Swamy YAK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
28-Sep-10  9:04 1479 Srinu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
28-8ep-10 9:05 1485 Padma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10 906 1489 Tulastamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-Sep-10 9:07 1488 Gouramma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac, 130
28-8ep-10  9:08 1696 Paravathi YAK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
28-8ep-10  9:09 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 ! F Af vV 0
28-8ep-10  9:10 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F /N(/B’V 0
28-Sep-10 9:11 1299 Shidhy HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F ; it/ V 4
28-8ep-10 9:12 1699 A.Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 i F ﬂ\/ 0
28-Sep-10 9113 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F /QKV 0
28-8ep-10  9:14 1709 D.Vijay HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 I F il/By vV 0
28-Sep-10  9:15 1702 Bhassappa  HAN PAl  MA 0 18:00 | F Wv 0
28-8ep-10  9:16 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F IBYV 0
28-Sep-10 9:17 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN PAI CT 0 1500 1 F ZNGB:V 0
28-Sep-10 I8 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 iF /1By 0
28-Sep-10 9119 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F H7/By Vv 0
28-Sep-10  9:20 1444 Y .Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G “/krﬁ/ k 160
28-8ep-10  9:21 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Zd(m 140
28-8ep-10  9:22 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G /(KNLMI: 160
28-Sep-10 9:23 1024 Bhuchaiak MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Mk 160
28-Sep-10  9:24 1672 Tulasiamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I G ){ﬂ{f 140
28-Sep-10 925 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G 'M 140
28-Sep-10  9:26 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I G )6/(( 140
28-Sep-10 9227 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 I G PXT 300
28-3ep-10 928 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Kk 160
28-Sep-10  9:29 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1G ﬁk 160
28-Sep-10  9:30 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 1.5 CA ept. 240
28-3ep-10 931 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ept. 140
28-Sep-10  9:32 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA 4?)2{ 140
28-8ep-10  9:33 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA {( 140
28-Sep-10 9:34 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA N?}( 160
28-8cp-10 935 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 l F L+B 0
28-3ep-10 936 1228 Vishwajith IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F {Byv 0
~—
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Sep-10 9:37 1229 Naveen IBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 JF (@Byv 0
28-Sep-10  9:38 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 lA {Mﬁ vV 0
28-Sep-10  9:39 1509 Ravindhar iBA WAP MH 0 18:00 E/F %yv 0
28-Sep-10  9:40 [510 Nakul IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 2,/1: /N{!yv 0
28-Sep-10  9:41 1511 Videsh IBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 % QMEW 0
28-8ep-10  9:42 1691 KondalRao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 L/ < OnAc. 250
28-3ep-10 9:43 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 %/ On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  9:44 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN PLU HM 300 13:00 (D@t. 300
28-Sep-10 9145 1500 Kulbheshan TAN PLU MU 150 18:00 /A ’/D{pi. 150
28-Sep-10 946 1556 K.Mohan Rac KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 zfx On Ac. 300
28-Sep-10  9:47 1669 Abdhyl KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac 160
28-3ep-10 948 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
28-Sep-10  9:49 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 1800 A/E On Ac 275
28-Sep-10 %50 1663 Ch.Venkata N VYNR  ELE CT 300 18:00 J/ On Ac 300
28-Sep-10  9:51 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 _/_/'G On Ac, 250
28-Sep-10  9:52 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 230 18:00 }/G On Ac. 250
28-Sep-10  9:53 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 yF ] ork 250
28-Sep-10 954 1491 Saleem TAN PLU MA 250 18:.00 l/F (i:/:f\t{ 250
2B-Sep-10 9:55 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROB MA 200 18:00 / n Ac. 200
28-Sep-10 9:56 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 .,i/G On Ac 200
28-Sep-10  9:57 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
28-8ep-10  9:58 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
28-Sep-10 9:39 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 h/ On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10  10:00 1039 Salima MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 / Mrk 140
28-Sep-10 10:01 104! Ramanjan MAN  EAR MH 160 t8:00 / )?b/gr 160
28-Sep-10  10:02 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 \/ db Wark 160
28-Sep-10 10:03 1018 Kankaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 % Work. 160
28-8ep-10  10:04 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 W‘ On Ac. 150
28-Sep-10 10:05 1268  Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 /F On Ac, 250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 29-Sep-10  To Date: 29/9/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
29-Sep-10 6:00 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1LN\G On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10 6:01 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QG On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10  6:02 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I3 G On Ac. 225
29-8ep-10  6:03 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;0 On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10 6:04 1232 SaibabaD GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% G On Ac, 300
29-Sep-10  6:05 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ED‘G On Ac. 300
29-5ep-10 6:06 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 LMW G On Ac. 225
29-Sep-10 6:07 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I;)G On Ac, 225
29-Sep-10  6:08 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)G On Ac. 360
29-8ep-10  6:09 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
29-Sep-10  6:10 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 300
29-8ep-10"  6:11 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 LY G On Ac. 225
29-8ep-10  6:12 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 225
29-Sep-10  6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.,?G On Ac. 225
29-Sep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 18 G On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10  6:15 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 Ij G On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10 6:16 1625 Chimna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 lj G On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR ROD MA, 200 18:00 l./ On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10 6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac, 225
29-Sep-10  8:00 1371 Omeshwar Kai Civ HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-8ep-10 8:0t 1549 Urmila KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Sep-10 8:02 1546 Agwar KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-8ep-16 3:02 1470 Gopal KAl Chv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac,
29-Sep-10 8:03 1552 Rambha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac, 130
29-Sep-10  8:03 1536 Agaraim KA1 Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:04 1535 Pinki KAI cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10  8:04 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
29-Sep-10  8:05 1530 Suresh warma KAl Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:05 1474 Lalitha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10  8:07 1405 Kamleshwari KAij CIv FH [30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10  8:08 1494 Nandulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-t0  8:08 1555 Raimuna KAI Civ FH 130 18:060 1 G On Ac. 130
29-8ep-10 8:09 1496 Narendhar |, KA] CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
29-8ep-10 8:10 1379 Manoj KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10  8:10 1372 Rajashekar KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10  &11 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Clv T 300 15:00 1 G On Ac. 300
29-8ep-10  R:11 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Cv MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10 8:12 1550 Raju KA] Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-8ep-10  8:12 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 b G On Ac. 130
29-8ep-10  8:13 1495 Rakesh KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:(3 1404 Dinesh KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
29-Sep-10 8:14 1551 Latha KAI CIv FH 136 18:00 1l F On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10  8:14 1373 Shameer KAl Cv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

29-Sep-10 815 14H  Janaki AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
29-8ep-10 8:15 1195 Rekha AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-8ep-10  8:16 1469 Dummi Bai AND Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10  8:16 1354 Chandrika AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-8ep-10  8:17 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ae, 156
29-Sep-10 8:17 1218 Omprakash.C AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:18 1245 Brijesh AND ClIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:18 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
29-3ep-10 819 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH I50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  %:19 1677 Bharath AND  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10 8:20 1407 Mukesh AND  Crv MH 150 18:60 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:20 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
29-Sep-10  8:21 1680 Harindhar AND  ClV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
29-8ep-10 821 1674 Mothi Lal AND Clv MH L350 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
29-Sep-10 $:22 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
29-8ep-100 8:22 1675 Gopal AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-8ep-10  8:23 1303  Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:23 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
29-8ep-10  8:24 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 824 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:25 1541 Shanth Kumar AND IV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:25 1466 Dhanawar AND  Crv MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac,

29-Sep-10  8:26 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac.

29-Sep-10  8:26 1462 Narsing AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag,

29-Sep-10  8:27 1410 Trilok AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 828 1194 Jeethan AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:28 1406 Mikhilesh AND Cwv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
29-Sep-10  8:29 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10  8:29 1203 Manohar AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-3ep-10  8:30 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:30 1254 Ram Laxman AND Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 8:31 1192 Rupatal AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10 831 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
29-5ep-10 832 1467 Anasurya AND Qv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
29-Sep-10 832 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:33 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10 8:33 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 130 18:00 P F On Ac. 150
29-Sep-10  8:34 1355 Dilip AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
29-8ep-10 8:34 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, i50
29-3ep-10 835 1540 Vishnu AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 8:35 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 ! F On Ac. 275
29-8ep-10  8:36 1468 Hari AND CIv MA 275 1800 1l F On Ac. 275
29-Sep-10  8:37 1679 Rajesh AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
29-Sep-t0 8:38 1353 Raja Ram AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

29-Sep-10  8:39 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
29-Sep-10 9:00 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /J@W rk 140
29-3ep-10  9:0f 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /Kf(wﬂrk 140
29-3¢p-10 9:01 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I G Werk 140
29-Sep-10  9:02 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 I G /k(wa ; 140
29-S¢p-10  9:02 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Jof Work 140
29-3ep-10 9:03 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G "J fk 160
29-Sep-10 9:03 1041 Ramanjan MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G %:rk 160
29-Sep-10  9:04 1039 Salima MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I G J{( rk 140
29-8ep-10  9:04 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 166 18:00 1 G Work 160
29-Sep-10 9:05 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 I G /16{ ork 300
29-5ep-10  9:05 1015 -P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:.00 I G /g\:fork 160
29-Sep-10  9:06 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA KBEp{- 160
29-Sep-10 9:06 1032 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 140 [8:00 1 CA " Dagf. 140
29-Sep-10  9:07 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ' 140
29-Sep-10 9:07 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
29-Sep-10  9:08 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 160
29-Sep-10  9:08 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:.00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10  9:09 1705 D.Santosh HAN  Pal MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10 ©:09 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-8ep-10 9:10 1698 WNarsing Rao  HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10  9:10 1710 B Hanumanth HAN  PAI Ct 0 18:00 I F

29-8ep-10  9:11 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10  9:1f 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MaA ¢ 18:.00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10 9112 1709 D.Vijay HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F ¢
29-Sep-10 9:12 1711 Das HAN  Pal MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10 9:13 1712 Ashok HAN  Pal MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10 9:13 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F 0
29-Sep-10  9:14 1485 Padma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
29-Sep-10  9:14 1489 Tukasiamma YAK  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
29-3ep-10 9:15 1488 Gouramma YAK Clv FH 130 18:00 I G 130
29-3ep-10 9:15 1479 Srinu YAK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G 275
29-Sep-10 5:16 1658 Guru Swamy YAK Chv MA 275 1%:00 1 G 275
29-Sep-10 916 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CT 300 18:00 I G 300
29-8ep-10  9:17 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-8ep-10 9:17 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 16 300
29-Sep-E0  9:18 1229 WNaveen IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
29-Sep-10 9:18 1508 Sumanth iBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10 9:19 [509 Ravindhar IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
29-Sep-10  9:19 1510 Nakui IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10  9:20 1511 Videsh IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
29-Sep-10  9:20 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
29-Sep-10 921 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
29-Sep-10 9:21 1583 Raja Rao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
01 October, 2010
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Date
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10
29-Sep-10

In ID Name Cont  Type
9:22 1578 Ramanaizah RBR  CEN
9:22 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN
923 1597 DharmaRao RBR CEN
9:23 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN
924 1576 R.Babu Rao RBR CEN
9:24 1574 G.Srinivas RBR CEN
9:25 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN
9:25 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN
9:26 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN
9:26 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN
9:27 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE
9:28 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE
9:28 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE
9:29 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE
930 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC  ELE
93¢ 1573 Mukesh POC ELE
9:31 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE
9:3F 1669 Abdhul KMR™ ELE
9:32 1699  A.Mallesh HAN  PAl
9:32 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU
9:33 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU
9:33 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU
9:34 149% Sadhar Khan TAN PLU
9:35 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE
9:36 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE
9:37 1268  Asalam PPR WEL
9:38 1269 Ramu PPR WEL
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Skil  Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
MA 200 18:00 g//g: On Ac. 200
MA 200 18:00 P On Ac. 200
MA 200 18:00 !/;/ On Ac. 200
CcT 300 18:00 % ) On Ac. 300
HM 300 18:00 i/{ On Ac. 300
FH 130 18:00 ﬂ/ On Ac. 130
MA 200 18:00 //G On Ac. 200
CcT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
MA 250 18:00 //G On Ac, 250
MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 //(C; On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 )/G On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 25
CT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 0
MH 160 18:00 z On Ae: 160
MA 0 18:00 1L/E /By v 0
MA 250 18:00 E On Ac. 250
CT 300 18:00 F On Ac. 300
MA 250 18:00 j/F On Ac. 250
HM 300 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 300
cT 300 18:00 %3 On Ac. 300
MA 250 18:00 Z/G On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 Z/F On Ac. 250
MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
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GMG-I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 30-Sep-10  To Date: 30/9/10

-

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
30-8ep-10  6:00 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5\G Cn Ac. 225
30-Sep-10  6:01 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l§>G On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10  6:02 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ac, 300
30-Sep-10 6:03 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 ]90 On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10  6:04 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 NG On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10 605 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 LDG On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10  6:06 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10 6:07 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ]z)G On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10  6:08 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L% G On Ac, 300
30-Sep-10  6:09 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN Ma 200 18:00 ].D;G On Ac. 300
30-8ep-10 6:10 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 225
30-8ep-10  6:11 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 15 G On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10  6:12 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:G0 1.5\G On Ac. 300
30-8ep-10  6:13 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I)G On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.\G On Ac. 300
30-8ep-10 6:15 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l.DG On Ac. 300
30-Sep-t0  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 EMNG On Ac. 300
30-8ep-10 617 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10 6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 l.S-'G/ On Ac. 225
30-Sep-10 8:00 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv CT 300 18:00 PG On Ac. 3060
30-Sep-10  8:01 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIv MH 156 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-8ep-10  3:01 1468 Hari AND Qv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:02 1540 Vishnu AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:02 1301 Katwari AND v MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 27
30-Sep-10 8:03 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 PG On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 8:03 1355 Dilip AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:04 1192 Rupalal AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
30-8ep-10  8:04 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 %05 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:05 1203 Manohar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:06 1190 Prem AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
30-Sep-10  3:06 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. ' 275
30-8ep-10 8:07 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 807 1410 Trilok AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:08 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
30-Sep-10  8:08 1462 Narsing AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
30-Sep-10  8:09 1466 Dhanawar AND Qlv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 809 1541 Shanth Kumar AND IV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:10 1367 Kishore AND  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:10 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:11 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 812 1675 Gopal AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
30-Sep-10 842 1183 Omprakash Ya AND iV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

30-Sep-10 8:13 1674 Mothi Lal AND  Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10  8:13 1680 Harindhar AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 ° 8:14 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-3ep-10  8:14 1407 Mukesh AND Civ MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 8§15 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH I50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 816 1677 Bharath AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 8:16 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 8:17 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 817 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10  8:18 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV ME 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10  8:18 1334 Chandrika AND CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 8:19 1469 Dummi Baj AND CIV FH [36 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
30-Sep-10 8§19 1195 Rekha AND ClIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 8:20 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 8:20 1679 Rajesh AND  CIv MA 275 i8:.00 1 F On Ac. ©278
30-Sep-10  8:21 1353 Raja Ram AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
30-3ep-10  8:22 1467 Anasurva AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 b F On Ac, 130
30-Sep-10 822 1204 Urmila AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ag. 130
30-Sep-10 823 1575 LalithKumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 823 1302 Subhash AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10 8:24 1381 Rajesh KAl c MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  8:24 1429 Nandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 275
30-8ep-10  8:25 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac.

30-Sep-10  8:25 1404 Dinesh KAl crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

30-Sep-10  8:26 1377 Latha KAl Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.

30-Sep-10  8:27 1550 Raju KAT Cly MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

30-Sep-10 8:27 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Civ M 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. )
30-Sep-10 827 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10  8:28 1372 Rajashekar KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag. . 275
30-Sep-10  §:28 1379 Mangj KAL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-t0  $:29 1496 WNarendhar KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10  8:29 1494 Nandulal KAI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:30 1555 Raimuna KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  8:30 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ag. 130
30-Sep-10  8:31 1530 Suresh warma KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 831 1474 Lalitha KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  8:32 1532 Gouarden war KA| cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10 8:33 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Sep-10  8:33 1535 Pinki KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 833 1470 Gopal KAl cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Sep-10  £:34 1549 Urmila KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 8:35 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 £8:00 1 G On Ac. 300
30-Sep-10  8:35 1546 Agwar KA] Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
30-Sep-10  8:36 1373 Shameer Kal Crv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
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Date In

30-Sep-10  8:36
30-Sep-10 8:37
30-Sep-10  8:38
30-Sep-10  8:38
30-Sep-10 8:39
30-Sep-10 8:39
30-Sep-10 8:40
30-Sep-10  9:00
30-Sep-10  9:01
30-Sep-t0 9:01
30-Sep-10 902
30-Sep-10 902
30-Sep-10  9:03
30-Sep-10  9:03
30-Sep-10  9:04
30-Sep-10 905
30-Sep-10  9:05
30-Sep-10  9:06
30-Sep-10 9:06
30-Sep-10 907
30-Sep-10 908
30-Sep-10  9:09
30-Sep-10 9:10
30-8ep-10 911
30-Sep-10 %:11
30-Sep-10  9:12
30-Sep-10 9:13
30-Sep-10  9:13
30-Sep-10 %14
30-Sep-10  9:14
30-Sep-10 9:15
30-Sep-10 915
30-Sep-10 9:16
30-Sep-10 9:16
30-Sep-10  9:17
30-Sep-10 917
30-Sep-10 9:18
30-Sep-10  9:18
30-Sep-10  9:19
30-Sep-10 9:19
30-Sep-10 9:20
30-Sep-10  9:20
30-Sep-10 6:21]
30-Sep-10  9:21

ID
1375
1495
1228
1229
1508
1509
i510
1041
1039
1037
1025
1444
1672
1670
1671
1032
1040
1677
1023
1560
1706
1559
1561
1557
1356
1673
1703
1700
1710
1701
1709
1702
1711
1699
1712
1705
1708
1659
1483
1489
1485
1687
1661
1482

01 October, 2010

Name
Nisha
Rakesh
Vishwajith
Naveen
Sumanth
Ravindhar
Nakul
Ramanjan
Salima
Lachumaiah
Hamsha
Y.Narasiah
Tulasiamma
Prathima Devi
Dhanalaxmi
Venkatamma
Narasimha
Shantamma
Kondaiah
Ramesh
Surendhar
N.Narshimallu
Mallesh
N.Kumar
K.Mohan Rao
Biswajith
Mahesh
Vijay
B.Hanemanth
Raju
D Vijay
Bhassappa
Das
A.Mallesh
Ashok
D.Santosh
Ramuffy
Duryodhan
Gouramma
Tulastamma
Padma
Ramchandra
RLM Chari
Yakoob.M

Cont
KAl
KAI
IBA
JBA
JBA
IBA
JBA
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
KMR
KMR
KMR
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK

Type

Civ
Crv
WAP
WAP
WAP
WAP
WAP
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
Clv
Clv
Crv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv

Certified by:

—

Projsct Manager/Engg.
MGOD! VENTURES

= 4

Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
FH 130 18:00 E On Ac. 130
MH 150 18:00 F On Ac. 150
MH 0 18:00 F /oﬁ yV 0
MH 0 18:00 F '/(/!Byv 0
MH ¢ 18:00 Fo° /@E v 0
MH 0 18:00 Fo7 MB{ v 0
MH 0 13:00 E "By v 0
MH 160 18:00 F JD/B k 160
FH 140 18:00 F ﬂom 140
MH 160 18:00 F /@ - 160
FH 140 18:00 F /w/:" 140
MH 160 18:00 F Tk 160
FH 140 18:00 F b Wtk 140
FH 140 18:00 F ork 140
FH 140 18:00 F b Work 140
FH 140 18:00 CA ep 140
MH 160 18:00 CA ent, 160
FH 140 18:00 CA /4 140
MH 160 18:00 CA Deff. 160
MA 225 18:00 G {w@ 225
MA 225 18:00 G  Job Work 225
CT 300 18:00 G f/wﬁzk 300
MH 150 18:00 G MR 150
MA 250 18:00 G “ On Ac. 250
cT 300 18:00 G On Ac. 300
MA 250 18:00 G On Ae: 25
MA 0 18:00 F i11BYV 0
MA 0 18:00 F /ﬁf v 0
CT 0 18:00 F %( v 0
MA 0 18:00 F /K{v 0
MH 0 18:00 F /u-ﬁv \ 0
MH 0 18:00 P Mv 0
MH 0 18:00 F {1 By v 0
MA 0 18:00 F /mB ¥V 0
MH 0 18:00 F /mg vV 0
MH 0 18:00 F /«K v 0
MA 0 18:00 F )Wé?\f 0
MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
FH 130 18:00 G On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 G On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 G On Ac. 130
MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
HM 300 18:00 G On Ac. 300
cT 300 18:00 G On Ac. 300
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Date In

30-Sep-10 922
30-Sep-10 922
30-Sep-10  9:23
30-Sep-10 923
30-Sep-10 924
30-Sep-10 924
30-Sep-10 925
30-Sep-10  9:25
30-Sep-10  9:26
30-Sep-10 925
30-Sep-10 927
30-Sep-10  9:27
30-Sep-10  9:28
30-8ep-10 9:28
30-Sep-10 9:29
30-Sep-10 929
30-Sep-10  9:30
30-Sep-10  9:30
30-Sep-10  9:31
30-Sep-10 9:31
30-Sep-10 932
30-8ep-10  9:32
30-Sep-10  9:33
30-Sep-10 9:33
30-Sep-10 9:34
30-Sep-10  9:34
30-Sep-10  9:35
30-Sep-10 935
30-Sep-10 936
30-Sep-10 9:37
30-Sep-10  9:37
30-Sep-10  9:38
30-Sep-10  9:38
30-Sep-10  9:39
30-Sep-10 9:39
30-Sep-10  9:40
30-Sep-10 940
30-Sep-10  9:41
30-Sep-t0 9:42
30-Sep-10 9:42
§O-Sep-10 9:43
30-8ep-10  9:43
30-Sep-10  9:44
30-8ep-10  9:45

ID Name Cont  Type
1669  Abdhul KMR ELE
[269 Ramun PPR WEL
1268 Asalam PPR WEL
1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAl
1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI
1658 GuruSwamy YAK Clv
1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE
1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV
1707 Upendhar Red VNR  ELE
1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE
1572 Rajeev POC ELE
1693  Sanjeev Kuma POC ELE
1573 Mukesh POGC  ELE
1369 V. Balreddy POC  ELE
1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE
1581  Shashi RBR CEN
1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN
1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN
1599  Sudhakar RBR  CEN
1583 Raja Rao RBR  CEN
1582 G.VijayKuma RBR CEN
1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN
1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN
1576 R.BabuRac RBR CEN
1374 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN
1579  Sujatha RBR  CEN
1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR
1166 K.Krishna KK HAC
1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR
1167 Prasad KK HAC
1168 Ravi KK HAC
1169  Pentaiah KK HAC
1170 Krishna KK HAC
9000 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9001 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9002 Temporary Car GKR CEN
9003 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9004 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9005 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9006 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9007 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9008 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
%009 Temporary Car GKR  CEN
9010 Temporary Car GKR  CEN

01 October, 2010

Certifind by

———

L Project ManagerfEngg.
MODI VENTURES

Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. i56
MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
MA 0 18:00 I F J(/ Byv 0
MA 0 18:00 | F '/u'r//sjv 0
MA 275 18:00 1 G " On Ac,

MA 250 18:00 PG On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 230 18:00 1 G On Ac.
CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac.
MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 230 18:00 I G On Ac.
CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac.
MA 200 12:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 P G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 1800 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac.
CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
HM 300 -18:00 1 G On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
CT 300 18:00 1 G /Kmk
cT 300 18:00 1 G Onpl
MH 160 18:00 I G ob Work
MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 i G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac,
MH 150 - 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 150 18:060 1 G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 PG On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. [50
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn fock  Payment Amount

X

30-Sep-10 9:45 9011 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 9:46 9012 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 /I}G/ On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 946 9013 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ' % On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  9:47 9014 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 136 18:00 (!/G On Ac, 130
30-Sep-10 9:47 9015 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH [30 18:00 Z/G On Ac. 130
30-8ep-10  9:48 9016 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 H/G i On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  9:48 9017 Temporary Car GKR~ CEN FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  9:49 9019 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 9:49 9018 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  9:50 9020 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 y On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10 9:50 9021 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 (}g// On Ac. 130
30-Sep-10  9:51 9022 Temporary Car GKR ~ CEN MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.

30-Sep-10  9:51 1299 Shidhy HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 E NilBy v

30-8ep-10 9:52 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 YE On Ac.

30-Sep-10 9:52 1500 Kuibheshan TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac.

30-Sep-10  9:53 1523 Md Mustafakh TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 E On Ac.

30-Sep-10 9:53 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 )( On Agf 250
30-S5ep-10  9:54 1274 B.chandram  BCH MG CT 300 18:00 % 300
30-Sep-10 9:55 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 (/QA 300
30-Sep-10  9:56 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00° CA 300
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GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 24-Sep-10  To Date: 24/9/10

Y

Date In 113 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymenf Amount
24-Sep-10 6:00 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 156 18:00 laG On Ac. 225
24-Sep-10  6:01 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10 6:02 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 £8:00 l.DG On Ac, 225
24-8ep-10  6:03 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L& G On Ac. 225
24-Sep-10  6:04 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac, 300
24-Sep-10 6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  6:06 1327 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\G On Ac. 300
24-8ep-10 6:07 1365 TulaRam GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 225
24-8ep-10  6:08 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 195
24-Sep-i0  6:09 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
24-8ep-10  6:10 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ENG On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10 6:11 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.;)G On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10 6:12 1425  Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 i.DG On Ag. 225
24-Sep-10  6:13 1424  Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% G On Ac. 225
24-Sep-10 6:14 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5{ On Ac, 300
24-Sep-10  8:00 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 156 18:00 b G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:01 1412 HeeraSingh  AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:02 1407 Mukesh AND Clv MH 150 12:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:03 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 §8:00 1 G On Ac. - 150
24-Sep-10  8:04 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  8:05 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CH MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  8:06 1188 Omprakash Ya AND IV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130 '
24-Sep-10  8:07 1675 Gopal AND Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:08 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH [50 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8,09 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH 150 13:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 810 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. i50
24-Sep-10 8:11 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  8:12 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  8:13 1469 Dummi Bai AND  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Agc. 130
24-Sep-10  8:14 11953 Rekha AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 8:15 H41EF Janaki AND  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-1G 8:16 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.. 130
24-Sep-1¢ 817 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:18 1353 Raja Ram AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-8ep-10  8:19 1679 Rajesh AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:20 1468 Hari AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 821 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
24-8ep-10 822 1540 Vishnu AND ClV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:23 1355 Dikip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ae, 275
24-Sep-10 824 1367 Kishore AND  CiV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:25 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:26 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-1¢  8:27 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag, 275
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Sep-10  §:28 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 |

G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:29 1203 Manohar AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag. 275
24-Sep-10 8:30 1194 Jeethan AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:31 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:32 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 130 18:00 P F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:33 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i F On A, 150
24-Sep-10 8:34 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:35 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 8:36 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  8:37 1191 Dayanand AND Clv CT 300 13:00 1 F On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10 838 1204 Urmila AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
24-Sep-t0 8§39 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  §:40 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
24-3ep-10 841 1462 WNarsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:42 1513 Rohan AND Clv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 843 1466 Dhanawar - AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
24-8ep-10 8:44 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:45 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 846 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
24-Sep-10  8:47 138! Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 b G On Ac, 275
24-Sep-10 848 1370 Kaileshwar KAI CIv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac, 300
24-8ep-10  8:49 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-3ep-10  8:50 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 851 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:52 1496 Narendhar KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  8:53 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
24-8ep-10  8:54 1550 Raju Kal CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 8:55 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:56 1375 Nisha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  8:57 1373 Shameer KAI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  8:58 1494 Nandulal KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-8ep-10  8:59 1555 Raimuna KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-8ep-10 9:00 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac, - 130
24-8ep-10 9:01 1530 Sureshwarma KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 9:02 1474 Lalitha KAl Crv FH £30 18:00 t G On Ag. 130
24-Sep-10 9:03 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIv MA 275 §8:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-3ep-t0  9:04 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 9:05 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 9:06 1552 Rambha KAI crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 9:07 1470 Gopal KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 9:08 1377 Latha KAI civ FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 9:09 1546 Agwar KAl Cly MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10 9:10 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA t. 160
24-8ep-10 9:11 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ﬁ;;/ 160
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Date In in Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Sep-10 9:12 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CAA: 140
24-8ep-10  9:13 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Ee/pt ) 140
24-Sep-10 9:14 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /)ep/t 140
24-8ep-10 9:15 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F ‘ _ob Work 160
24-Sep-10 9:16 1622 Nagaraj MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F ob Work 160
24.8ep-10  9:17 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F ob Work 140
24-Sep-10 9:18 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I F Work 140
24-Sep-10  9:19 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F ] ok 140
24-8ep-10 9:20 1488 Gouramma YAK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  9:21 1485 Padma YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 9:22 1489 Tulasiamma YAK  CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
24-8ep-10  9:23 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 |G On Ac 130
24-8ep-10  9:24 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
24-Sep-10  9:25 1659 Duryodhan YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
24-8ep-10  9:26 1696 Paravathi YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  9:27 1686 WNarasimha YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
24-8ep-10  9:28 1661 RLM Chari YAK Clv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac., 300
24-Sep-10 929 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
24-8ep-10  9:30 1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 §8:00 1 G On Ac. 200
24-3ep-10  9:31 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 £8:00 I G On Ac. 200
24-Sep-10 9:32 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 E8:00 1 G On Ac 200
24-Sep-10 9:33 1574 G .Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
24-5¢p-10 9:34 1577 D.Pande RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
24-Sep-10 9:35 1576 R.Babu Rao RBR  CEN CT 300 1%:00 1 G On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  9:36 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 9:37 1583 Raja Rao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
24-8ep-10  9:38 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
24-3ep-10 9:39 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 i1 G On Ac. 200
24-Sep-10 940 1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
24-Sep-10  9:41 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 230 18:00 1 CA % 250
24-Sep-10 9:42 1561 Mallesh NAS PAL MH 150 18:00 PG b Work F50
24-Sep-10 9143 1559 NNarshimallu NAS PAI  CT 300 18:00 b G /mmrk 300
24-8ep-10  9:44 1560 Ramesh NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 I G JobWork 225
24-Sep-10 9:45 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE cT 300 18:00 I G On Ac 300
24-Sep-10 9:46 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
24-Sep-10 9:47 1269 Ramwu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 948 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
24-Sep-10 949 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F (MT/B A% 0
24-Sep-10 9:50 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 | ¥ )»ﬁ: \Y 0
24-8ép-10  9:51 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F (Dm v 0
24-Sep-10 9:52 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 £8:00 I F HiByV 0
24-Sep-10  9:53 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAI MA 0 [8:00 1 F iI/By vV 0
24-8ep-10 9:54 1698 NarsingRao  HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F fi/By V 0

" - +rN PAl MA 0 18:00 £ A 0
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill .Wagc Cut Aftn Block Payment Amount

24-Sep-10 9:56 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAl MH 0 18100 ‘/T/T H7By vV 0
24-Sep-10  9:57 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 Y'F Job-Work 160
24-8ep-10 9:58 1014 G.Mannem MAN  EAR CT 300 18:00 G Job Work 300
24-Sep-10 10:00 9000 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 ((G On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10  10:01 9001 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 _I/G On Ac. [50
24-8ep-10 10:02 9002 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 /G On Ac. [50
24-8ep-10 10:03 9003 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH E50 18:00 ;/ On Ac. 150
24-8ep-10 10:04 9004 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH £56 18:00 /z On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 10:05 9005 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH E5G 18:00 1/ On Ac, 150
24-Sep-10 10:06 9006 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH E30 18:00 /G: On Ac. 150
24-Sep-10 10:07 9007 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH [50 18:00 3/( On Ac. IS0
24-8ep-10 10:08 9008 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 135G 18:00 lé On Ac. 150
24-8ep-10 10:09 9009 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 %i Cn Ac, 200
24-Sep-10 10:10 9011 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 13G 18:00 %] Cn Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 10:11 9012 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH [3¢ 18:00 «‘—/G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 10:12 9013 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH ~ 130 18:00 ?/G On Ac. 130
24-3ep-10  10:13 9014 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 13¢ 18:00 % On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  10:14 9015 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I/ On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 10:15 9016 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 j/g On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  10:16 9017 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 / On Ac, 130
24-Sep-10 10:17 9018 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ;X/G On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10 10:18 9019 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ‘L//GG On Ac. 130
24-Sep-10  10:18 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 /G On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  10:19 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 J/G On Ac. 200
24-8ep-10  10:20 1691 Kondal Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / F On Ac. 250
24-Sep-10  10:21 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 {F On Ac. 250
. 24-Sep-10  10:22 {490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 )/F On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  10:23 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 ;I/F On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  10:24 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 l/ On Ac, 250
24-Sep-10  10:25 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN  PLU MA 2350 18:00 ,f/l‘ On Ac 250
24-Sep-10  10:26 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 L/F On Ac 25
24-8ep-10  10:27 1693 Samjeev Kuma POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac 250
24-Sep-10  10:28 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 _{J/l' On Ac 250
24-3ep-10  10:29 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 )/F On Ac. 300
24-Sep-10  10:30 1228 Vishwajith  JBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 VF (mﬁ v 0
24-8ep-10  10:31 1229 Naveen JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 :lA )(/;VV 0
24-Sep-10 10:31 1431 Venkatesh IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 )/F )@V 0
24-Sep-10  10:32 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 J/F Nil By v 0
24-Sep-10  10:32 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP  MH 0 1800 I/F ByV 0
24-Sep-10 10:32 1509 Ravindhar JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 /F By vV 0
24-8ep-10 10:33 1511 Videsh JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 }/F il /By V 0
24-Sep-10 10:33 1231  Akai IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 .)/F if/By V 0
24-Sep-10 10:33 1510 Nakul IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 }/F %'»/Byv 0
24-Sep-10  10:34 1430 Prabhakar IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 /F L 4'_“:“_1;%3\/ 0
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GMG -II Cement Register Report  From: 24/9/10 Tor  30/9/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
Xzf’ (24/33;;-10 }oo Blasfering PPC F Security
1 24ep-10 yu/ Briok Work PPC G 10 Security
‘ 1w 24%ep-10 9057 Plastering PPC G A Security
< - (M e ]
\7,74/‘ 24Sep-10 }90 Cgﬁumns OPC G ze’Secunty

ps/ 2{43{1,._10 }0@ Coldtnns OPC G (4’E(Securi!y

776~ 4-8ep-10 90— Colwning QPC G E/Security

77 }zse/p-lo 800 Brick Work PPC G N B-Security
T8 };Se/p-l() KT Brick Work PPC: G 8-Security

779 25-8ep-10 /820/ Plastering PPC F ?efurily
6 23:8ep-10 823 Plastering PPC F /Security
/}84"-- 25-%6€p-10 }0' Plastering PPC G Murity
27@2/ ?Sgp'-m ‘/905 _ Brick Work PPC G Security

783 25.86p-10 ; PldStering PPC G Security
Gor -<

784 ;y-{p-lo \/9-,35- Wafér Proofing OPC F 22(8ﬁ:urity
t?/ (L'r:s'f:’p-lo ’ 390 Plastering PPC F 3 ssuariey

7}6/ /z,g@_lo M ' PlaSiering PPC F Security

gsﬂ/ < ;‘sé 210 9:30— Brick- Work PEC G 15 _Seurity

(Tg -Sep-10 }?/ !Bfﬂ\ Work PPC G Wcurity

’ Sep-10 9:35 .. Brick Work PPC G "5 _Security
- / - 4 i
90 27 5ep=10 013" P.MR Nagaram oPC PMR Security
?-4 Z’S/cp S.OB. 28 Security
2 28-5ep-10 (8«90’ Brick Work PPC G P/Security
7}}’

1 ecurity

%snse/p-l 0 ‘8)0/ Blastering PPC
3,8/%

A

19~ }3& &0 .B.Phase Il PPC

194 8ep-10 /ﬁfo Brjek Work PPC Security

:{9'5/ /3{S/cp-10 . " Pigfering PPC F O/S(ecurity

5 (Z‘%Sep-lﬂ 820 Plastefing PPC F 1 Security

HoT 298ep-10 930 Geftins OPC G 20/ Seourity

<708 pasé-m 1090 Water Proofing oPC F (ﬂ)/Scctirity

@" ep-10 (L&VS’O' Briek Work opPC G /Is/ﬁacurity

o as - & .

§09/ 29-8ep-10 X]’.UO Plastering oprC F /Security

07 29:5€p-10 /weo’ P{tering OPC F S-Security
_802 (%e’p-m 1445 BrigkeWork OPC G o Security
486 }S&ﬁ:io XX)O/ Wager Proofing OPC F ySecurity
4{;, y&p-lﬂ o  Britk Work oPC G }/Security

805 ?ﬁp-l 0 9:1 Bridlc Work OPC G ;{murity

806~ %Sep-lo 9:20~ Plas®ring OPC F /a/Sccurity

se{/ (aes(ep~10 =" Stering OPC F //Security

808 Mlm e Cofaris OPC G 46" Security
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Block No

G
G

Quantity issued By

Security

}Xecurity
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Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade
(ﬁ Kec:ﬁ;-l_o 10:45— Colpfins OPC
'SIP/ . 30:8€p-10 11:00___ Bricl Wtk OPC
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: ™ 24/9/10 To Date: 30/9/ 10__ _

Contractor Name Adyolhi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skiil' = MH {6 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 43
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (8 LSume 43
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B.Chandram (Marble) (2 detail rec Sum o 3
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill _ cT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Sutnmary for "Worker Skill' = MA {7 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (20 detail records) Sum 76
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (20 Sum 76
Contractor Name Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electrician) '
Payment Type On Ac. ]
Worker Skill cT
Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Ele ~Sum
Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT {6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 269

~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (24 detaillr  Sum 960
Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work) o _
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 24.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 92
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 94
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 214.5
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G .Krishna {Centring Work) (22 det ~Sum 2145
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum R i I
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 57
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (32 detait ) Sum - .90
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH {1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (2 detai ~~ Sum - T
Contraqtor Nameﬁ ~K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum ]
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) B Sum N o1
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skiii CT
Summary for'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) oS 2
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Certifiad by: CHECKE Q- D

Y —4 ‘Quzyurwou_.-; wNlTY HE
| - By Voe Audit
r Au
| Project Marayer/Engg. @@? }[“ﬂ“ A N/

P VENTURES S § 7 vy LU { [« TP
MOD! VENTURES - | MGDI VENTURJEE /.4 3




Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detait records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (8 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (9 detai Sum 11
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CT
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 60
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum " 31
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac., (29 detail records) “ Sum 149
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (29 detail Sum ) R I 1]
Contractor Name M.Yakoob (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for ‘Worker $kill' = CT (6 detail records) Sumn 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM {6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 51
-Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) @4 detail ~ sum 5
Contractor Name N.Narasimulu (Painting Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= N.Narasimulu (Painting Work) (6d Som 7 )
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) _ SSume 6

01 October, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =.P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (12deta  Sum w12
Contractor Name 7Pochaijah.B (E,lectr__icirap) _

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 23
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (10 detail Sum 23
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring) 7
Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CT

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 76
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) @7detailr . Sum 76
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill Hm

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum I
-Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) S
Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CT

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) S
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum ,
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (26 Sum 36
Grand Total 1078.5
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 24/9/10 To: 30/9/10
Equipment Qwner G.Krishna

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-8ep-10  Lift - 1 1900 Per Day 1900
24-Sep-10 Miller - 1 1100 Per Day 1100
30-Sep-10  Lift - 1 1900 Per Day 1900
30-Sep-10 Miller - i 1100 Per Day 1100 /
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = G.Krishna (4 detail records)  Sum - 4 N 6000

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

e i s e i 1 oy =

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-8ep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
24-8ep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10  Tractor APQ4A 902 i 17G Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
24-Sep-10 Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
25-8ep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
23-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 t L7¢ Per Trip 170
25-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
25-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
25-Sep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
25-8ep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 H E70 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 . 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-1¢  Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-t0  Tractor AP04A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
27-Sep-10 Tractor APDAA 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
01 Qctober, 2010 Page 1 of 2
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27-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 l 170
28-Sep-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170
28-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170
28-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170
28-8ep-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 F70
29-8ep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 170
20-8ep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170
29-8ep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170
29-Sep-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 i 170
30-Sep-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170
30-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170
30-Sep-10 Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170
30-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 0.5 [70
30-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170

Summary for *Vehicie Owner' = K.Manoj Kumar (35 detail re  Sum 345

Grand Total 385
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Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

170
179
170
170
F70
170
170
170
[70
170
170
170

85

170

5865

11865
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report  From: 24/9/10

Contractor Name A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summmary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (43 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing} (43 detai  Sum
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (3 detail records) Sum

LContractor Name
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (76 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (76 detail  Sum

Contractor Name Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Elect
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {13 detail records) Sum

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electricia  Sum

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for '‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (269 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (269 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name G Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Sutmmary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (167 detait records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (167 detail re ~ Sum

Contractor Name ~ G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Sumniary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (32 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (57 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (89 detail recor  Sum
Contractor Name K- Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum

01 October, 2010

B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) N

!

i
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To: 30/9/10
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3550 /

3550

55530 / -
55530

36885 /

36883
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Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (5 detail recor

Contractor Name
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Mohan Rao (Electrician) (11 detail rec

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (149 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (149 detail recor

Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Contractor Name M Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (51 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) (51 detait record

Contractor Name
Payment Type Dept.
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)

01 October, 2010

Sum

K Mohan Rao (Electrician)

‘Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Contractor Name  N.Narasimuly (Painting Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contracter Name' = N,Narasimulu (Painting Work) (7 detail r ~ Sum
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P_Praveen Kumar{Welder) (2 detail reco  Sum
Contractor Name Pochaiah B (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name’ = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (23 detail record  Sum
Contractor Name R Babu Rao (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (76 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (76 detail records  Sum

Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Sum

1490

25

233
2580

30390 /
30390

~
FL135
11135

2400
2400

6000/

6000

16180 /

16180

]350/
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (36 detail ~ Sum

Grand Totai

oy -m)u“'n'“ww:‘ 1
N cavid Ee '
et f, zad i.’:#':
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GMG-1I Building Material Payment Report

From: 24/9/10 To: 30/9/10
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Sep-10 20:47 400 AP16TX 2160 18.335 7334
29-Sep-10 17:45 400 AP13U 0%44 18.335 7334 E
Suﬁamary for "Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in oft (2 detail records) {
Sum 800 14668
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
26-Sep-10 1800 16.61 APISTX 2160 405.6 6737.016
éu-mmérr;for-ii;\-f-[atcrial 'T;pe' = Fine Robo Sand {1 detail record) . T
Sum 16.61 6737.01§//
Summary for "Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 81661 21405.016
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Khammam B.L.
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
26-Sep-10 92 1E 12 AP24X 3066 1144 12721.28
26-Sep-10 1123 21.09 API6TW 3847 1144 24126.96
Sunllfna-ry'for 'Material Typé'-= Fine Sand Khammam B.L. (2 detail records) .
Sum 3221 36848.24
Material Type Fine Sand VII B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Sep-10 10:00 27.12 AP2OTA 6627 1144 31025.28
Summary for Material Type' = Fine Sand VI B.L (1 detail record) - o
Sum 27.12 31025.28
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (3 detai] records) .
Sum 39.33 67873.52
Supplier Yadagiri
Material Type Meorram in CFT
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Sep-10 10:00 300 AP29U 2694 3463 1038.9
Summary for Material Type' = Morram in CFT (I detail record) - -
Sum 300 1038.9
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Yadagiri (1 detail record)
Sum 300 1038.9
Grand Total 117594 90317.436
01 Ogigher 2010 iy Page 1 of 1
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]
Stock Reg:ster 3Tools & General Material Stock Reglster
- Modi Ventures
~ Gulmohar Gardens
11 .
Prepared by N, Raj Kumar o _
Date: | 24.09.2010 ‘
S No Item ' Balance Quantity [ Value . Amount
I'Black Curing Pipe-3/4"inkgs 5 3700 185
___2[Bombay Broom-innos 75 700 525
3 Chisel flat- in nos_ - 4500 -
_4iCoconut Broom- innos 27 . 600 762
2iConsumables- Acid- in Lirs 27 8.00 216
__3|Crobars in nos 2 39400 788
4iFevicol in Kgs -0 110,00 -
__5|Fruit packing, covers in packets - 60.00 7
_3|GI Bucket- in nos 18 9000 1 620
___4{GI Pots- in nos 7. 73000 s
~5Gova rope- in bundles 5 166.00 . 830
~6|Gumpas - big - in nos 10 12200 1,220
4/Gumpas - small - in nos 29 77.00 2,233
___3Hammer all types in nos 16 95.00 . - 1,520
~ 6;Hold fast for doorsinnos 264 42,00 11,088
7 Kabootar jali in bundles 2, 1500 230
____5|Labour Helmet female -innos 75500 385
| 6|Labour Helmet male- innos ) 13,5900 767
7\Plastic Muginnos B - 10,00 -
8|Poker bit in nos 13: 2800 364
6 Recron in packets o 37, 34,00 1,258
7 |Safety belt- in nos 8 280.00 = 2,240
__8Spade-innos 15 84.00 1,260
9 Sponge- in nos. , 238 700 1,666
“7"77'77.Staﬂ° Helmet- in nos - 12400 -
| inkes 20 3500 706
7 Lo o0 -
10[Janta Paste in in grams . 0l0i -
“““ 8| Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
:Total ‘ ' 30,368
Cement and Building Material
SNo ; Itemn Balance Quantity Value Amount
_.. I:Cement 53 Grade in bags - . 180.00 -
_2 Cement PPC grade inbags - 180 00 -
__5|Corse sand in cft e 2200
| 3Finesandinof T 100 2400
4iMetal 20 mm incft i 2000 22000
. 6Robosandimcft 200 1800 I
______ 7\Solid Blocks 4"~ 500 14.00
~__8{Solid Blocks 6" o 500 . 20.00
_9iTable brick 9"x4"x3" in nos - 2.00
ITotal : 27,400

By
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register: _ ;}Tools & General Materlal Stock RCngtBI‘ -
Company: ... iModi Ventures §
ject: ' Guimohar Gardens
o
e ... :N-Raj Kumar
Date: | 130.09.2010 ‘ : |
S No Item . Quantity | Value . Amount Used for : Type
. {Screws S s S T e e
__ 1Fisher plugS mm in packets _ U 45.00; 360 ‘ )
2 F1sher plug in 6 mm packets 5 22 4500 990 . - o
o 3 Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos - : o 0400 - ‘for electncal work Pan head )
- ”4 Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mim in nos . 0 0.40: . - forgrilt fi f'vmg Shaved head_____
- 5 Sheet metal serews 35x 6 mm in nos | 0 0.40. N - for electrical work Pan head
~ 6 Sheet metai screws 50 X 6 mminnos: 0, 70:4Oi . - for electrlca! work Pan head
| 7SS screws - 19x 5 mminnos : o0 0400 ”-_Efor tower boEt o ‘Pan head
__8s SS 5 SCIEWS - 25 X 6 mminnes i o 40; o __—___idoor number p!ates EPan head
98 SS screws - 35 X 8 mm. mﬁnos____ ‘ 040_3_ .~ ideoor stopper _‘Pan head )
10 Wood SCrews - 25 X 8 mm in nos : S R ) 400 - for window hmges Shaved head
_____ 1 Wood SCTEWS - 30 X 3 mm in nos ' 0.40. - ifor door hmges Shaved head ]
o2 Wood SCTEWS - 35 x 8 mm in nos ! 0 ~ D40 - ifor PVC pipes Shaved head ]
E Coach Screws -35 X 8__n_1__m in nos P 5 o 0ap 2 ?_for WC ficing L-
- ___‘Hardware - B S
1/ Glass for !ouvers in nos - 0 Jleoo:
2 H:nges 4" in nos B 0. noeo . -
[ 3[Main door Mortise lock innos 0: 1M700 .- ]
455 door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5iSS door stopper in nos 0 56.00 -
_ 6iSS Tower bolt 4" in nos 0 60.000 - swindows
7 SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - ifrench doors
SESS tubuiar lock innos _ C 0 33000 -
__9iss wmdow_ h@gdles 4" in nos op 6000 -
| |Doors & Wood o N e
. 1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 00 107454, S B
| 2|Flush Doors 32" wide i mnos ., .. 0 92933 3
3!Flush Doors 26" ideinnos | 0 75508 .
“:74_ Flush Doors ether sizes in nos 0 929. 33 -
3 Pan_e_l___Doors 37" " wide in nos 0 2043.74 -
_ . 6iPanel Doors 32" wide in nos 0. 176756 .
. 7Panel Doors 26" wide innos Lo braseds
___8Panel Doors ¢ other sizes in nqs 0 1767 56, - E L
. HfSalwood 4"x212"x 73 inmos | o Tamas L -
_10]Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3innos 0.  166.88; - B
LIS Sal | wood 4" X 2 /2" X 3 6" in nos 0 19469 - : B
12/l wood 5" x 3" x 4'in nos 0 33375 .
 13:Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7 in nos 0, 58406 . -
14 Teak wood 4" x 2 12" x 7' 3" in nos 0., 755, 2) ' .
. 15Teak wood 4" x 212" x 3'innos | 0"_%‘ 312506 - )
______ 1 Teak wood4"x2 12" x3'6" innos 01" 364,58 R T
o -ak wood 5" x3"x4innos o 0. 625.00 - o
_18/Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7 in nos 5 0 1093.75: -
Total é 1,352 T
o QU%LITY!QU:"»MTITY
e By R
Arejact Manager/Engg, (iojim
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Stock Statement [as per format i in Circular no. 543 (¢)]

Stock Register: :Samtaryware & CpP Flttmgs Stock Reg1ster

.CQ‘I‘P?!‘.X':._” I _ Modi Ventures .

Project e EGuImohar Gardens :

Phase: | R | , :

Prepared by N Raj Kumar :

Date: 130.09.2010, ; :

S No Item ' Balance Quantity | Value | Amount

| _|CPFittings . 1 e N
1 CP_ Bib cock- i 1.'1,’!95 _ 14 _533 00 - 7.462.00
2{CP- Bottle trap- in nos 200 48100 . -

Wﬁvm__:_’a__lu(?fifﬁll with hole- in nos o 0 - T8, OO‘}_ o |

4 li without hole- innos 2 7800 156 00
Pillar cock- i in nos ' 9. 52900 . _4 761.00
50 296.00 1,480.QO
3 415000 2,075.00

_ 160 213.00 o 340800

S _ L0 8300 o

__ 10|CP-Tap ¢ Short Body- in nos o 4 35800, 1.432.00

11 CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos o 5 55.00 o 275.00

_ 2 CP- Wall Mlxer~ in nos 51 .989.00 7 9,945, 00
13 CP— Flange - in nos o 0 85.00 L -
_14/PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 9 4200 3_7;;.00

5 PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 8 5200 7"416 .00

1 .CP Extegsron N1pple in Nos 0 33.00 o

| 17,CP Tap two in one in nos_ 16l 00...: 6]7 00

18 CP Waste couping in nos ,
Samtary

1188 Sink with drain ‘board in nos T

806.00

106200

. 2'SS Sink in nos. 677.00 . .
__3|EWC (Prap)- innos 51000 .
- 4EWC (S-trap)- in nos 38000 -
5! PVC Flush tank- in nos 40800 816.00
__6:Ceramic Flush tank- innos . 56200, .
" 7[Orissapaninnos ) o 34400
_ 8[Pedestal-innos L L2200 506000 I i32.00°
.. 9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0 999.00 0 13,986.00

_'_717() Secat _Co_ r- in nos
LY Wash basin bracket— m Pasr
] _E2 Wash Basm- in nos

. 600.00:  4.800.00
119.00 ° -

8
13:iLoft Tank- mnnos o 0 93500 -
~___14;Bath Tub in nos 0 760.00 -
15: Anglo Indian WC in nos ; 0. 1,341.00 . -
Total ; - 63,945.00
. v i o————————— ¥
i Certifted by: TTOHECKED |
TY
‘ A \ QUALITY/QUANTIT

ozt | oy [0

mOD‘ W= PYE T!jQFS i

e

oY



) Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)}] ' ‘ )
Stock Reglster B _ Plumbma Gl & PVC Stock Reg:ster
Company: Modi Ventures
Projec; o _ Gulmohar Gardens -
Phase: e e -
Preparedby: N RejKumar
Date: 130.09.2010 :
S No Ttem | Balance Quantity  Value 5 Amount
Gl Material : L e
| Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 18500 T 185
 2[Ball Valve 12" in nos. 1 387
_ 3iG.L- Coupling 1 1/2" [ 44
4GI-C 0 o
'___5_;§}[.5Coupllng i in nos 2 44
_61G.1.- Coupling 1!2" m nos 10, - 100
:' 7.C G.I Coup!mg 2" in nos. T 469
8 ¢ . 0 -
9 : . I: . 65
10 i 0 -
G mos. 5. 3255
~ 12{G.I- Etbow 1/2" in nos. f 4 264
13/G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. ‘ -
~ 14iG.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. _ -
___IS‘G L- Nlppie all sizes 1" in nos. -
16 G.L- Nipple all sizes 1/2" i in nos. - 1,680 |
17 G.L- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. o 64
_18/G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (30 ft iength) in nos. e 978
19:G.1.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. * o
20/G.L- Pipe * (30 ft length) in nos. ] e
N 21_G17P1 e'll "(20ftlength)1nnos 1218
22iGIL-Pipe 2° (20 f1 length) in nos. -
23/G.1- Pipe. 3/4" (20 ft lcngth) in nos. 2,705
‘24 G.L ~Plug 1 172" innos.. _ 280
- 25:G. 1 -~ Plug b 1/4" innos. -
) 26GI—PIug1" in nos. 36l
558,
29 G I-Plug3/4"innos. ~ 276
__301G.I.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 322
_31:G.1.- Reducer | 1/4” in nos. -
77777 32{G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 2,072
33'G L.- Reducer 172" in nos. 208
34.G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 280
35 Gl Reducer 3/4" in nos. -
6/GL-Tee 1 15" innos. _: 87
. 37/G1- Tee 1 1/4" innos. _ -
_38/G.L-Tee 1" ir_t__nos 572
9!G.L- Tee 172" in nos. 731
40]G.L- Tee 2" in nos. : 2,502
1|Gl-Tee 3/ innos. 240
{G.L- Union 1 172" in nos. 768
. Union [ I/4" in nos. -
Union ["innos. 5.740
Union 1/ " in nos. 840
Umpn 2 in_nos ) ’ 2,340
- Union 3/4" in nos. 2,346
Certified by: " CHECKED |
u QUALITY/QUANTITY
F’age Tof2 Y
Project Manager/Engg. 1110 |10
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~ 48|Gate Valve 1 122" in nos, 0 1.540.00 .

~ 23iPVC 4" Fioor Trap in nos.

_ 49{Gate Valve 1 1/4" in os, T 0. 1,122.00 -
50| Gate Valve 1" in nos o ; D ' 814.00 -
__51iGate Valve /2" in ! 0. 38100 o
52| Gate Valve 2" in _ N 0 225700 T
_53Gate Valve 3/4" innos, o _ 40 _567.00 22,680
_PVC-SWRPipes T T T
. 1{Lubricant in lts o 7 o o 2.5; 10200 255
2 Bend45mnos_ ) T 0024000 L
__3/PVC 3" Bend Plain i Gl A 2s00 12
__4PVC3"Bend S 2 4000 T 960
77‘ 5 PVVC’73" Cleaning pxpe wnth Door m nos o o 79 43.()0___ 3 3977
6, PVC 3" Coupler in nos. _ 48 22.00 1,056
L TPVC3” FloorTrap in nos. ) o _ 23 50.00 T L1530

8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. B } B 0r 4100 -
9 i 35 15700 8,635
26, 14300 3718
b o . _ 0 .00 -
_ L2jpvese Eﬁf}ﬂn inpos. ° 313800 1,178
__13;PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. e 5, 43.00 645
| 14 PVC_3"7Y77(smgIc & double) Plain in nos k - 0. 4500 _ -
LISPVC3Y (smgle & double) wnh door in nos '] 56.00 -
6 o b 28 100 2410
) P_\_/C 4 Be_nd_ 45in nos o 120 39.00 . 468
8iPVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. _ o 26, 47.00 - L222
9 B_f_:nd with door i npos. .26 64.00 . L o6
.__U,PVC4'__Cla,mpslr_1_nos i 00 1000 T
| |[PVC 4" Cleaning pipe w1th Door in nos o 19 500 0 1,425
PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 210 3400 A T

300 -
) 24 PVC 4" Nam Trap in nos. 41.00 -
25! PVC 4" P trap in nos. 124.00 . - 496
26 PVC 4 Pipe Double Socket in nos. 4 306.00 14,688

27 PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos.

2% PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 7.00 ; -

) .;.1.10,00 7 e
66.00

 29/PVC4"Strapin nos.
 30/PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos

T31PVC# Tee with door innes. e

32/PVC 4" Y (single & doubie) Plain in nos. 84.00 - -

Lo oo Moo Wk SO

280.00 840

b 330,
7ol T 10

| 33{PVC4"Y (single & double) with door in nos. Sleo .
~ 34;Solvent Cemem inlis 7 o _ 6 121.00 - 787
:PVC - Rigid pipes , : L D
B I_EPVC—ngld-Elbow-l 1/2‘_' in nos L 7 176. 800 I,408
2 e~ l__l/ "inleng. o o 49 188.00 L %2
|3 mleng. . - o e LT
4/PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 39 9.00 | 351
i Total ' 3 ' 160,318

- R, Lo
Certified by: VCHECKED
{E | CQUALITY/QUANTITY
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()]

Stock Reglster

Electrical Stock Register

Company: Modi Ventures
Projec_t:- -Gulmohar Gardens - 11
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar_
Date:: :30.09.2010
S No Ifem | Balance Value Amount
- JPVC Conducting "~ ——— — — ———
2] Asbestos round cover 3" | 1_n nos L2000 30 87
31 Asbestos round cover 6"-innos 0 5.0 -
4 Bends-25mm in nos. 678, 3.0 2,034
5 Deep Box - 25mm in nos 845 4.0 3.380
6: Fan Hooks in nos 226 18.0 4,068
7. Flexible pipe - 25mm i in mts - - _ 6.0 6
- 8, Juncllon Box - 25mm innos 3 -3 40 12
. 9PVCPipe-1"12mminnos o 216, 270 5,832
... 10[PVC Pipe-1" [Smm'innos - 2309 340 10,506
] lllACsheetst2mnos 0 ‘ 50.0 :

... 12/PVC strip connector in nos 950: 100, 9, 500
_____ _13/Insulation Tape 88 10.0 880
) eres . -

~ 1: Al Servive wire-3/20 in mis 1 10.0 t0
2, Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 3 13.0 39
i 3 Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 0 4920 . .
4 Cu-Muitistand wire-3/20 in bundles L 11580 1,158
- 5 Cu- Mulhstand wire- 7/201n  bundles 2 17240 . 3448
6 _l_‘elephone w1rc-2pa1r in bundles S22 4660 932
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mis [V 110 -
Q}Osqmmcablemmts _ 0 71.0 -
:Modular Plates N , o -
Nt Modular plate— 12 way m nos L 94.0
2 "Modular plate-1way in nos 58 290 1 6827
~ 3 Modular plate-2 way in nos 150: 290 4,350
él ‘Modular plate-dway i in nos 8 44.0 . 352_
S Modular Pplate-Gway in nos 0 61.0 -
__ 6] Modular plate- 8way innos 0 780 -
. {Modulaar Switches, Etc. L o o -
1 Modu]ar Bell Swuches—éA in nog 6 44.0 . 264
- 0 100 . -
9 81.0 729
4 Modular Socket-6A in nos 0 18.0 -
5. Modular S@ep Dimmer- in nos | 149.0 149
6 ‘Modular Switch-15A in nos 0 50.0 -
T Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 35.0 -
8iModular 'I‘clephone jack- i in nos 24; 41.0 984
9 ‘Modutar TV _Socket- in nos 1 41.0 41
__________ 3L 5607 1736
wayinnos O 130 o
. 3| Metal box-2way in nos 39 14.0 546
) 4' Metal  box-4way in nos 9 S 219 I89
5| Metal box-6way in nos I5: 300 450
6! Metal box-8way in nos 29 40.0 - 1160
. iDistribution Boards o -
.. 1;DB- S Phase- innos 0 293.0 -
| DB - 3 Phase in nos : 2 868.0 1,736
 3iMetal enclosure 2 - way for cha_n_g.pﬂ/er innos ° o 120.0 -
Corttfied by:




. MCB'S o =
. 1iMCB6Amps-innos 0, &80, -
2 MCB-] 16 Amps- in nos 7 0 880_;_ -
| 31MCB dummy fnnos . 0 30 -
B _E MCB-0.5 Amps-innos o 88 880 T7a4

 DP-Isolator- in nos 1920 T

_2 FPlsolatorinnos R ER ' ¥ 443

e

... 3.Change over - 25 Amps - in nos - 0 6800 .7
... . Tube nghts _ o o ‘ . -

1 Tube light-3t in nos _ 14 330 462

- ube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -

] Tubehght fitting 2 fi- | in nos 6 (3660 2196
4 Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos ; 0. 399.0 | -

Total E 67,105

- CHEC KEC o
Certified by: QU»LITYIQUA NTITY
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report
Equi <Owner Equip. Type

Reg No Date
130 24-8ep-10
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01 October, 2010

anoj Kumar
(. Krishna

, Ew:»

%& Kumar
\mﬁ%m:& Kumar
SHManoj Kumar
\x\..i.mze. Kumar

é.m:o._. Kumar
.ux.\_(_ anoj Kumar

\xv\e&_é Kumar
gze_ Kumar
(v?_m:o.m Kumar

anoj Kumar

K Manoj Kumar
A_ﬂw\.._ng. Kumar
s«rwgmso.m Kumar

f\v\\im:& Kumar
?:& Kumar

rgmso._ Kumar
L

gz& Kutnar
.M.\é_e. Kumar

nej Kumar
.&Mz& Kumar
N%:o._. Kumar
Lm\.ﬂwno_. Kumar
L.ﬂ@m:e. Kumar

éw:&. Kumar
4 Manoj Kumar

<
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From:
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Vehicle No Start

\S%: APOIAGI0Z 938
iller - .@8\ )

e : Toer
Tractor APO4A 9102 vx\
Tractor APD4A 9102 14T
Tractor AP04A 9102 1274
Tractor APQ4A 9102 Hmn\
Tractor APO4A 9102 | 238
Tractor AP04A 9102 _o\ﬁ\
Tractor APD4A 9102 1T
Tractor APO4A 9102 9
Tractor APD4A 9102 10: }
Tractor APO4A 9102 ‘%w\
Tractor APG4A 9102 WPN
Tractor APO4A 9102 1509
Tractor APO4A 9102 _
Tractor AP(4A 9102 ..o_\\a
Tractor AP04A 9102 Eu\w
Tractor APO4A 9102 104
Tractor APO4A 9102 \:As
Tractor AP0O4A 9102 Eu
Tractor APO4A 9102 k\%
Tractor APQ4A 9102 .,&Km
Tractor AP04A 9102 Mo\&
Tractor APG4A 9102 \w&o
Tractor APO4A 9102 .,o\um\
Tractor APO4A 9102 _W%\
Tractor APMA Q102 1 wm\
L TKED

L ANTITY

(oo

30/9/10

Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units
9:39  ShiflirgOf Redbricks t\_\ | 30-Per Trip
_,,WS\ Cpacrete Mixing (Engaged) \_\ 1100_Per Day
18:08—" Emﬁwva.dozoaa (Engaged) 1 1966~ Per Day
1026 Shiftigg of Cement ! 170 Per Trip
1p298 ufinig of Debris 1 L7¢ Per Trip
13:00 Shifting of Debris 1 170 Per Trip
13:57— m:rwﬁm\omﬁoana I 170 Per Trip
15:55 _~Shifting of Solid Bricks 6" I 170 Per Trip
_.mkm.\ Shifting Bf 20mm Metal 1 170 Per Trip
17:02-" Shifting of Cement 1 170 Per Trip
o..uw.\msu.?.wmbmmo:ﬁi 1 170 Per Trip
_m”oc\m:_mmzmbhmoﬁ_s Metal i - 170 Per Trip
11:55__—Shifyng of Robo Sand I E70 Per Trip
12:57.— Shiftiii of Debris 1 170 Per Trip
15:28 ~Shifting ofBebris t 170 Per Trip
16:54 Shiftifg of Debris | 170 Per Trip
_o”ow\k m:_.ﬁwm&wnoani 1 170 Per Trip
) " Shifyimg of Sand t 170 Per Trip
Shiftifig of Sand L 170 PerTrip

mr%m of Sand ] 170 Per Trip

22 Shiffing of Ballies 1 170 Per Trip
£5.0 Shiftigof Debris I 170 Per Trip
16:08  Shiffing of Debris ! 170 Per Trip
17:14~  ShiRifig of Debris ! 170 Per Trip
9:1 Shifting of Sand 1 170 Per Trip
934 Shiffifig of Cement t 170 Per Trip
116:07 € Shiftigg-ot Sand I 170 Per Trip
i 170 Per Trip

’ _a_uu\m:mmm:q 0 d

e easenn Slg

o .

Audit

Hedeutavatanng,y

Amount
170
1100
1900
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
£70
170
170
170
170
176
170
170
E70
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
[70
170
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116 %5@3
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Equip. Owner

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

Tractor APO4A 9102 mh‘m\
Tractor APO4A 9102 ﬁwm\
Tractor APO4A 9102  11:17
Tractor APO4A 9102 1234
Tractor APO4A 9102 9%

=Miller - I %?
L 1000
Tl APO4A 9102 AG

ractor 1
Tractor APO4A 9102 .._\M“&.\\Q
Tractor APO4A 9102 |2:58
Tractor APO4A9102 537

~ CHECKE D

QUALITY QUL NTITY
By . | O

{1070

| MODI <mz«cmmmw@

Stop  Work Desc

Pﬂw\\\ m_:w:ﬂw‘m\nmaaa
118+~ Shiftigg-of Tebris

11:34 —Shifting 6F Cement
G”om\\ Shiftingef Debris

_o.._o.\ Shifting of Cement

13:00 ,\gﬂiﬂ%am (Engaged)
18.06 Liftipg-of Concrete { Engaged)
12:0k=" SRz of Sand
12:29—" Shifiimg of Sand
13:34—""Shifting.ef Cement

_m..ao.mr_.m_.:moﬁ_:ni
— &

Quantity

1
1

ey

Rate Units
170 Per Trip
[70 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
1100-P8r Day

1900 Per-Day
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip
170 Per Trip

170 _Per Trip
~

Amount
170
170
170
170
170

F100
1900
170
[70
170

—85
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo  From: 24/ To: 30/9
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
N&\ 24-86p-10  10:00 K.V.R Enteffris _ Solid Bricks 167KE"X4 400 Nos - 25 AP28UES Pty Security
va. < 24 .Voﬁ 10 %&o\m&\cmzm Flyash Sotd Bricks 1 %Xa adc\ZOm No\\\ AP20P829 Party——  SeTuilly
Nu.\uu 10 &o mmwg\m»_:s.e i&:ﬂam Tensile Grey @b Vmoxmm 486 - >v$é.§\. Security
x 25-8ep-10 16:30 PMR “wma ms.om:_sm Mesh v \x_.Zom 286— APZAC 61 ~ Shyam Security
7 25-Sep- 16:31 % Enma Machine Aos 1286 APMCTEI Shyam Security
%Nm- ep-10  16:32 PM.R Plumbing Bench _\Xa 1286 AP24C%1 Shyam~  Securily
. ep-10 %m\oo <namwa Swa o[ Bricks JEUX8"X4. 800-Nos AT ARSWE63 Baty”  Seourity
7 26-Sep<10 terpris Blid Bricks 16°X8"X4 ‘Nos 254 - AP28U-BST Party~™  Security
W& w.ww«_ 36 10:00 &\4\ R Enterfitss, AAEHE"X4 .\MNM.*za ..NVN APHUES  Rarty Security
27-Sep- \&\ 10:30 _Saf cmﬁ\ma . 167584 0_Nos \B\ APOIAPT Pary—"  SECurity
\3 Sep 407 11:30_Styam et B A o5 118 By Bike™ Aslaf anw_\é\..
k 27-Sept10  16:40. Sai Datta Flyash "X8"X4 400--Nos B\ %8\?3 vﬁx\\ mnesq
.\.w\ 29-Sep-10 2600 Hince Systems Mﬁa %8 «%o Autg.Froll _Party < Security
\w\ 27-Sep-10  20:01 Prince Systems :o_o Socket Medi~ 30min 750 - ka >E.WHS: _Party \. Security
\tw\ 27- m%\_d\ 20:02 Prince Systems ﬂo\wq\e_m Socket Pipe .wa: 5 Nos. 866 >=8\ﬂg~\ Party Security
»\@w\ 27- m% _o 20:03 ?_zoo Systems ble Socket Pipe .WEE\ m\..\a» V1866 >an E Security
NAK. 20:0p—PFince mwmﬁmd\\ eans 75n - .wm. Nos ,<\._.m.a\c\ A6 Troll Party Security
27 wnu g_ PrineeSystems ‘ Rmo\mrﬁ pipe E e g V 1866 . Auto Trol rty Security
\mc vwmﬁ 10 —§30-Shalini Steel VT ” 20mm- w.\\_@m a AP28W-0Y Pagy —  Security N
rmmvv\a\ 831 Shalini Steel Pyt Mﬂ\ .\wm..:._\ ’ 2.91Kgs 165+~ AREW 09 Pgay—"  Security .
\\mm m\ml‘q H: oo\mm._\Um:\mF.ﬁm. Eorm LE#K8"X6 \wg Nos 23 >vow>\q\ vﬁ%\“n\ Security
ﬁw\wm Sep-J6 11 vo\“ V.R Enterpris Sotid Bricks _L6ZX8"X4 400 Mos \w% APQRUBS Hy  Sgewrity
53 28-55pe10 130057 [Satta Flyash * SetidBricks 67%8"X6 300 Nos ”ﬁ\‘ APDIAFT Pay Secyrity -
N\ 28-5ep<10  13367K.V.R Extterpris Solid-Bricks "X8"X6 400 pos wv APSHES Paer™ S&urity
qm&\ 28:5¢p-10 ;§ Blopmdale ‘@&\ 6 Fos T460.-  API3X46 Shiva— wmmmq\q
\ 18 _AE&:M \ora\ Bricks 16"X8"X4 400 Nos ua . AP2BUES Party .mnn::Q
\ wﬁwx 10:00_S% Datta Flyash Solid-Bfick 165¢68™X6 300, Mos 2w APWIAFT Paky™  SEurity
Q\NM\G 11,00° K.V ReEfiterpris &E\mﬂ_o_a 167X8"X4 406-Nos w APRSUSS Refly  “Seourity
759 29-§ Enw.wa Datta Ebyéish i $ 16-X8" X4 400 M5 26 AP20U arty " maa::Q
.¥. 29-8ep-10 163084 Datta h d Bricks Jlgtiipl .oce Nos x APO3AFT Pasty™ ,aq
w\ Nc-wow_\o 17:30 Sma _3:\ Megstfing tape smtp~ \w\ZcA % APMTD 2 Party w.mo::Q
762" 29-Sep; 1" 17:30 i Hara fport :@. 25 kes Ma%\.. APLEFE2 Seher™  @ecarity :
01 October, 2010 et e i A it e 34 et a0 R - vmmo Tor2
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Iem Desc
763 N.W%ﬂ_o 17,30~ Hari ParaTion Maits
m\ 29-Sep-10.~17:31_dfl Hara Jeop— Nails—
64 30-Sept0  9:00,.881 DatewrFlyash Solid Bricks

N

. wo.NmRm._o 1300 E%EPE E&:ro_o Covers

766 30-Sepot0” 13,00 Vivid wls. Tonerefill
.\.q\ 30-Sep-t0 Cmd\z“\m. THomes Cubes™
68730-5ep10 14:00, 5% DataFigish “Bottd Brick
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e
5._
A6 KE" X4
8

16758 X4

Quantity Units
25, kgs
25 kgs
400 Nos

25 Nos

Brand

V. No Del. By Received b
APIGEErT™ Selve~ Security.
APIETD 2 Setva Security
APQ3AT T Pagty—  Seeurity
APLSY-74  Paffy ——Security
By Bike— Parfy Security
AB29.2633 Sfiva  Sectirity .
AP20D.829 Party—  Secarity”

.... \_uwmowowm




GMG -l Outward Report From: 24/9/10 To:  30/9/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc [tem Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
50 25:56p-10 915, S.O@:Phasc I PPC-Cement ks 20 Bags 1367 AP21U6822 B Nerstg Rao “ Raju

¥ w»\.m%-_c 600 M.N.M.Rampally Steel _%.EE. .mﬂwzsq_n 1368 . >vm>§o B.NgesingRao  Suresh
517 25Sept 16047 MEKIM Rampaily Steel . l2mim 6 AWE% :mm-\ APSAB 1859 B.NasingRao  Suresh
WMN\\ 27-5¢ 10 1020—"PMRS oﬁsgn wmv 30" Bags % AP24C 6152 B.NarsingRao  Skyam
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GMG -II Building Material Inward Detailed Report From:  24/9/10 To:  30/9/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
145 24.86p-10 10700 Yadagiri < Morfém in CFT 300 @.&a 2694 Paty.~  Secarty 50 ¢
%a\ wﬁe-a ,\8..\ﬁ Saj¥ishal Enterprises No\sa. Metal in cft A0 APLETX 2160 Party " Secrity d%\
47 - 26-Sep-10 9:12 Srika%mi Enterprises Fine-Sand Khammam B, \_,_._m APZAX 3066 vm@\\ B - mn,o_._\lQ 12721.28 .\
%_«\m «Mﬂm%-s AT00 Sai Vishdl Enterprises Fipe Robo Sand A661 APKSTX 2160 Party—" Seburity 6737.016
U 510 4123 < Lo Enterprises e Sand Khamman B. 2409 APLETW 3847  Patty—"  * Security 2412696~
\_mo wo-mﬁw.\_\o 17:45 Sai Mﬂmw_ Enterprises \NO\J.._E Metal in cft .\3@ ARIU 0944 Party— mﬂelc\%z 7334 \
E5F 30-Sep<10 10:00.-Sri r%,msﬁoézmnm Fine Sand VIJ B.L 2712 AP29TA 6627 Party — Security — u_omm.mm\
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